4
4Miniature
controls
Low Voltage Products & Systems 4.7
Starters 1
B6 & B7, non-reversing
3 Phase
Coil voltage selection

AC operated
 12 6.8 1 2 3 1 1/2 1 3 1 N.O. B6SR-★◆ $ 179
          1 N.C. B6SR-★01◆
 16 9.6 2 3 5 5 1 2 3 1 N.O. B7SR-★◆ 218
          1 N.C. B7SR-★01◆
DC operated
 12 6.8 1 2 3 1 1/2 1 3 1 N.O. BC6SR-★◆ 180
          1 N.C. BC6SR-★01◆
 16 9.6 2 3 5 5 1 2 3 1 N.O. BC7SR-★◆ 231
          1 N.C. BC7SR-★01◆
★ Coil voltage suffi x. Refer to Coil Voltage Selection chart and substitute the desired coil voltage suffi x for the ★.
◆ Overload relay suffi x. Refer to the Overload Relay Selection chart and substitute the desired starter suffi x code for the ◆.
 Catalog Current Starter
 number setting range
  range code
 T7DU0.16 0.1 – 0.16 A
 T7DU0.24 0.16 – 0.24 B
 T7DU0.4 0.24 – 0.4 C
 T7DU0.6 0.4 – 0.6 D
 T7DU1.0 0.6 – 1.0 E
 T7DU1.6 1.0 – 1.6 F
 T7DU2.4 1.6 – 2.4 G
 T7DU4.0 2.4 – 4.0 H
 T7DU6.0 4.0 – 6.0 J
 T7DU9.0 6.0 – 9.0 K
 T7DU12.0 9.0 – 12.0 L
Catalog
 Current Current Starter
number
 setting tripping range
  range class code
 E16DU0.32-10 0.1 – 0.32 10 A1
 E16DU1.0-10 0.3 – 1.0 10 B1
 E16DU2.7-10 0.9 – 2.7 10 C1
 E16DU6.3-10 2.0 – 6.3 10 D1
 E16DU18.9-10 5.7 – 18.9 10 E1
 E16DU0.32-20 0.1 – 0.32 20 A2
 E16DU1.0-20 0.3 – 1.0 20 B2
 E16DU2.7-20 0.9 – 2.7 20 C2
 E16DU6.3-20 2.0 – 6.3 20 D2
 E16DU18.9-20 5.7 – 18.9 20 E2
 E16DU0.32-30 0.1 – 0.32 30 A3
 E16DU1.0-30 0.3 – 1.0 30 B3
 E16DU2.7-30 0.9 – 2.7 30 C3
 E16DU6.3-30 2.0 – 6.3 30 D3
 E16DU18.9-30 5.7 – 18.9 30 E3
4
4Miniature
 Contro
ls